BTN01716 TH 28 52 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 81 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 81 O 10 30 P E,C

BTN01717 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 48 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 69 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 168 SGPA:9.88 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 553/650 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 85.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:9.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01716 TH 28 39 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 58 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 58 B+ 7 21 P E,C

BTN01718 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 17 125 50 72 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 126 SGPA:7.41 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 394/650 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 60.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:7.41 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01716 TH 28 53 -- -- 12 23 100 -- 76 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 76 A+ 9 27 P E,C

BTN01718 TH 28 46 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 68 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 87 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 135 SGPA:7.94 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 431/650 (Four hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 66.31% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 135 | GPA/SGPA:7.94 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.8 e42e5464-84be-4223-8043-5861220530da

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01716 TH 28 48 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 65 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 65 A 8 24 P E,C

BTN01718 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 51 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 13 125 50 64 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 106 SGPA:6.24 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 351/650 (Three hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:6.24 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.9 e42e5464-84be-4223-8043-5861220530da

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01716 TH 28 48 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 67 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 67 A 8 24 P E,C

BTN01718 TH 28 44 -- -- 12 21 100 -- 65 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 83 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 127 SGPA:7.47 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 405/650 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 62.31% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 127 | GPA/SGPA:7.47 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.10 e42e5464-84be-4223-8043-5861220530da

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025